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Karta bytu 103 C

PUDORYS 1.NP

plochy mistnosti

c1.01
C1.02
c1.03
C1.04
C1.05

CHODBA 6,53 m?2
SATNA 7,68 m?
TECHNICKA MISTNOST 5,27 m?2
WC 1,39 m?2

OBYVACI POKOJ, KUCHYNE 28,61 m?2

UZitna plocha bytu 102,5 m?

PUDORYS 2.NP

c2.01
C2.02
C2.03
C2.04
C2.05
C2.06

CHODBA
KOUPELNA
POKO!J
LOZNICE
POKO!J
SCHODISTE




